HOME TEAM REMOVES GARBAGE BAGS AND PUTS AWAY FLAGS

AWAY TEAM WEARS PINNIES

Date Time Home Team Away Team Field Paint Fields 3 and 4

Sat 4/8/2017 11:30 AM Barcelona Hotspurs Green Acres 3 Barcelona
Sat 4/8/2017 11:30 AM Dortmund Arsenal Green Acres 4 Barcelona
Sat 4/22/2017 11:30 AM Barcelona Dortmund Green Acres 3 Dortmund
Sat 4/22/2017 11:30 AM Hotspurs Arsenal Green Acres 4 Dortmund
Sat 4/29/2017 11:30 AM Barcelona Arsenal Green Acres 3 Hotspurs
Sat 4/29/2017 11:30 AM Dortmund Hotspurs Green Acres 4 Hotspurs
Sat 5/6/2017 11:30 AM Hotspurs Barcelona Green Acres 3 Arsenal

Sat 5/6/2017 11:30 AM Arsenal Dortmund Green Acres 4 Arsenal

Sat 5/13/2017 11:30 AM Dortmund Barcelona Green Acres 3 Barcelona
Sat 5/13/2017 11:30 AM Arsenal Hotspurs Green Acres 4 Barcelona
Sat 5/20/2017 11:30 AM Arsenal Barcelona Green Acres 3 Dortmund
Sat 5/20/2017 11:30 AM Hotspurs Dortmund Green Acres 4 Dortmund
Sat 5/27/2017 11:30 AM Barcelona Hotspurs Green Acres 3 Hotspurs
Sat 5/27/2017 11:30 AM Dortmund Arsenal Green Acres 4 Hotspurs
Sat 6/3/2017 11:30 AM Barcelona Dortmund Green Acres 3 Arsenal

Sat 6/3/2017 11:30 AM Hotspurs Arsenal Green Acres 4 Arsenal

Sat 6/10/2017 11:30 AM Barcelona Arsenal Green Acres 3 Barcelona
Sat 6/10/2017 11:30 AM Dortmund Hotspurs Green Acres 4 Barcelona
Sat 6/17/2017 11:30 AM Arsenal Dortmund Green Acres 3 Arsenal

Sat 6/17/2017 11:30 AM Hotspurs Barcelona Green Acres 4 Arsenal




